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Alex H Krist ahkrist@vcu.edu

Alexandra Bersani alex.bersani01@gmail.com

Alexandra Mapp amapp@christianacare.org

Allison Cole acole2@uw.edu

Alyssa Turnquist aturnquist2@wisc.edu

Andrew Jacobs andrewjacobs201@gmail.com

Andrew Telzak atelzak@montefiore.org

Annette Totten totten@ohsu.edu

Ben Sofie benjamin.sofie@cuanschutz.edu

Benjamin Webel benjamin.webel@vcuhealth.org

Beth Eiken eikenb@umsystem.edu

Brennan Keiser bkeiser@uw.edu

Brian Burroughs briantburroughs@gmail.com

Caitlin Dickinson summerca@ohsu.edu

Callie Brown callielbrown@gmail.com

Caroline Alsweiler caroline.alsweiler@duke.edu

Catherine McCarty cathy@d.umn.edu

Christina Hester christina.hester@dartnet.info

Christina Ojo cojo@purdue.edu

Christopher Koller ckoller@mlbank.org

Christy JW Ledford christy.ledford@augusta.edu

Constance van Eeghen cvaneegh@med.uvm.edu

Corey Luebbering coreyluebbering@atsu.edu

Cynthia Chapman cynthia.chapman@ahrq.hhs.gov

Danae Parks danae.parks@fammed.wisc.edu

Devon Ali Haseltine devon.haseltine@mail.mcgill.ca

Don Nease donald.nease@cuanschutz.edu

Douglas H. Fernald doug.fernald@cuanschutz.edu

Edward James Bujold ejb.fmcc@gmail.com

Elaina Burress burresse@msu.edu

Elisabeth Wilson elisabeth.b.wilson@hitchcock.org

Emily Frankel emily.frankel@unmc.edu

Felicia Qashu felicia.qashu@nih.gov

Gregg H Gilbert ghg@uab.edu

Hazel Tapp hazel.tapp@atriumhealth.org

Holly Huye holly.huye@usm.edu

Isma Ali isma.ali2@icloud.com

Jacqueline Britz jacqueline.britz@vcuhealth.org



Jaden Zanek jzanek16@outlook.com

Jane McElroy mcelroyja@umsystem.edu

Jay Mason jdmason@hsc.wvu.edu

Jennifer Rayner jennifer.rayner@allianceon.org

Jessica Sand jessica.k.sand@hitchcock.org

Jill Bengtson jeronco@umn.edu

Jodi Summers Holtrop jodi.holtrop@cuanschutz.edu

John Burch jlburch@mindspring.com

John Pascoe pascoekathy@gmail.com

John Vogt jvogt@kansashsc.org

John Westfall jack.westfall@dartnet.info

Joi Wright joi.wright@howard.edu

Jong Hyung Lee leejh47@vcu.edu

Joseph Skelton jskelton@wakehealth.edu

Joseph W LeMaster jlemaster@kumc.edu

Julie Phillips phill530@msu.edu

Karen L. Roper karen.roper@uky.edu

Karina Cortez kcortez@uw.edu

Katherine Doyon katherinedoyon@boisestate.edu

Kathryn Dorsey kathryn-dorsey@uiowa.edu

Katrina Donahue kdonahue@med.unc.edu

Kelly Whitson Reeves kelly.reeves@atriumhealth.org

Kelsey Ross kelseyrd@email.unc.edu

Kendra Rowe rowek2@vcu.edu

Kevin Everett everettk@health.missouri.edu

Kimberly Fulda kimberly.fulda@unthsc.edu

Korey Kennelty korey-kennelty@uiowa.edu

Kristen Minehart kristen.minehart@atriumhealth.org

Kristin Boman kboman@umn.edu

Laiba Bajwa lbajwa@luriechildrens.org

Laura Ferrara lauraf920@gmail.com

Leah Gregory gregorylh@vcu.edu

Lee Pachter lee.pachter@christianacare.org

Lyndee Knox lyndee.knox@lanetpbrn.net

Maggie McLain McDonnell mclainma@ohsu.edu

Marah Aqeel aqeel002@umn.edu

Marshall Brooks edward.brooks@vcuhealth.org

Mary Culnane mculnane@udel.edu

Mary F Henningfield mary.henningfield@fammed.wisc.edu



Masuma Rahman mrahman@econometricainc.com

Maureen B Boardman maureen.b.boardman@dartmouth.edu

Melinda Abrams mka@cmwf.org

Michael Corrigan mike.corrigan2@gmail.com

Minghui Deng deng178@purdue.edu

Neil Korsen neil.korsen@mainehealth.org

Nicholas Franko nfrank0@uw.edu

Nidhi Mehrotra nidhi.mehrotra@bcm.edu

Oneyda Arellano ocampos@econometricainc.com

Paula Hudon paula.s.hudon@hitchcock.org

Rachel Jantke rjantke@uchicago.edu

Ranee Chatterjee ranee.chatterjee@duke.edu

Raymond Haeme rhaeme@gmail.com

Rebecca Roper rebecca.roper@nih.gov

Rodger Kessler rodger.kessler@icloud.com

Samantha Shaffer samantha-shaffer@uiowa.edu

Sara Bhatti sara.bhatti@allianceon.org

Scott M. Strayer scott.strayer@vcuhealth.org

Sebastian Tong setong@uw.edu

SOPHIA DANCHINE danchine.3@wright.edu

Sukanya Srinivasan srinivasans@upmc.edu

Tanis Garcia tanis.garcia@utah.edu

Tanjila Nawshin tnawshin@uab.edu

Thomas Ludden tom.ludden@atriumhealth.org

Thomas Robert Wojda wojdatr@upmc.edu

Troi Perkins thetroiperkins@gmail.com

Ugboaku Chukwudi chukwudi.3@wright.edu

William Lewis lewisw@hsc.wvu.edu

William S. Yancy will.yancy@duke.edu

Wilson Douglas Pace wilson.pace@dartnet.info

Yalda Jabbarpour yjabbarpour@aafp.org

Yasamean Zamani-Hank zamaniya@msu.edu

Yimdriuska Magan Mendoza yimdriuska.x.maganmendoza@kp.org

Zsolt Nagykaldi znagykal@ouhsc.edu


